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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

20 Monday 2-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS BRUINS

35 Thursday 5-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

65 Saturday 14-Oct 4:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

74 Sunday 15-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

107 Thursday 19-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

126 Monday 23-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

145 Thursday 26-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

154 Sunday 29-Oct 8:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

193 Thursday 2-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

215 Sunday 5-Nov 6:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

239 Thursday 9-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

265 Sunday 12-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

292 Saturday 18-Nov 6:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

314 Thursday 23-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

344 Wednesday 29-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

375 Sunday 3-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

382 Tuesday 5-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS

417 Sunday 10-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS LEAFS

439 Wednesday 13-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

467 Sunday 17-Dec 7:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS BOWSER

485 Wednesday 20-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

505 Wednesday 3-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

525 Sunday 7-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

545 Monday 8-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

582 Sunday 14-Jan 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS

615 Friday 19-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

640 Sunday 21-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS BOWSER

655 Wednesday 24-Jan 10:30 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

672 Friday 26-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

694 Sunday 28-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

711 Wednesday 31-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

743 Sunday 4-Feb 8:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS WINGS

756 Monday 5-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

794 Tuesday 13-Feb 10:30 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

815 Saturday 17-Feb 5:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

831 Sunday 18-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

867 Thursday 29-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

889 Sunday 3-Mar 8:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS LEAFS

908 Wednesday 6-Mar 9:30 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

945 Sunday 10-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HABS

963 Wednesday 13-Mar 10:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

983 Saturday 16-Mar 6:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

1025 Thursday 21-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

1051 Sunday 24-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HAWKS

1065 Tuesday 26-Mar 9:30 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

RR008 Tuesday 2-Apr 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS BRUINS

RR031 Thursday 4-Apr 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

RR056 Sunday 7-Apr 8:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS WINGS

RR074 Tuesday 9-Apr 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

RR104 Friday 12-Apr 7:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS


